
LIST OF RESTORERS IN SOUTH AFRICA 

 

The Heritage Conservation Group 

(A field unit of The S.A. Institute for Objects Conservation) 

Conservation Services for the Built Environment (stone, mortars, terrazzo, architectural metals 

etc) 

P.O. Box 1 

Twee Riviere 

Langkloof, Eastern Cape 

Tel 042 273 1567 

heritage@sainst.org 

  

 

The S.A. Institute for Objects Conservation 

Skilled referrals to Metals, Ceramics and Paper Conservation practitioners countrywide  

Twee Riviere 

Langkloof, Eastern Cape 

Tel: 042 273 1567 

conservation@sainst.org 

Web:  www.sainst.org 

 

 

 

Angela Zehnder 

Easel Painting 

082 463 3554 

azehnder@telkomsa.net 

 

 

 

Anthony Keogh 

Easel Painting 

084 511 8095 

restore.ant@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Gerda Engelbrecht 

Works on Paper 

011 646 6621 

paperconserv@mweb.co.za 
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Grace Welsh 

Easel painting 

(MA Conservation of Fine Art.UK) 

072 146 1163 

dwelsh@netpoint.co.za 

 

 

 

Helena Blok 

Frames 

021-683 9870 

082 925 4538 

hcblok@global.co.za 

 

 

 

Johan Maree 

Works on Paper 

023 626 5597 

072 117 3493 

jcns@telkomsa.net 

 

 

Juilian Gous 

Easel Painting 

011 885 2899 

082 881 8389 

Julian@global.co.za 

 

 

 

Lisa Walker 

Ceramic Restoration 

041 3607548 

082 516 9220 

deanlisa@mweb.co.za 

 

 

Lucy Blumenthal 

MA Conservation of Fine Art [UK] 

011 783 0221 

083 414 2260 

Lucy.blumenthal@telkomsa.net 
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Magda van Staden 

Works on Paper 

083 271 0950 

mvs@lantic.net 

 

 

 

Peter Spence 

Easel Painting 

021 – 855 1811 

082 772 5607 

peterrispence@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Richard Mitchell 

Painting, Paper and Clock Faces 

021 - 671 2283 

rmit@webafrica.org.za 

 

 

 

Suzanne Louw 

Paper Restorer 

081 040 3968 

suzanneslouw@gmail.com 
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